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Bearings

23216-77 THE GENERAL

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, With shields 2Z, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC
FEDERAL/SCHA TZ
NICE

Schatz

25,400
50,800
14,288

0,100

THE GENERAL

1641 77
BR-7741
1641 DS
BR-7741



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/939-the%20general/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196745/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196746/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196747/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196749/

